



\$~10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 743/2012**
MOHINDER NATH KAWLRA Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Umesh Suri, Adv.

Versus

POONAM KAWLRA & OTHERS Defendants
Through: Mr. K.S. Mahadevan, Adv. for D-4 to 6.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJIV SAHAI ENDLAW

ORDER

% **21.03.2018**

1. No time left owing to Full Court Reference to bid farewell to Justice Indermeet Kaur.
2. List on 17th May, 2018.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

MARCH 21, 2018

‘gsr’