

\$~7

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 743/2012

MOHINDER NATH KAWLRA

..... Plaintiff

Through None.

versus

POONAM KAWLRA & OTHERS

..... Defendant

Through Mr. K S Mahadevan, advocate for D-
3 to 5.

CORAM:

SH. ANIL KUMAR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

ORDER

%

12.02.2019

IA No. 16515/18 (filed by D-5 u/s 65 of Indian Evidence Act)

No reply filed by plaintiff .

List the IA before Hon'ble Court for further directions on
7.3.19.

**ANIL KUMAR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

FEBRUARY 12, 2019/gk