



\$~O-10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 743/2012 & I.A. 16515/2018**

MOHINDER NATH KAWLRA

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr.Tribindh K., Advocate for
plaintiff

versus

POONAM KAWLRA & OTHERS

..... Defendants

Through: Mr.K.S. Mahadevan and Ms.Swati
Bansal, Advocates for D-3 to D-5

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.R. MIDHA

ORDER

% **07.03.2019**

Learned counsel for the plaintiff seeks time to prepare the matter.

Renotify on 24th April, 2019.

J.R. MIDHA, J.

MARCH 07, 2019

ds