

\$~16

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 743/2012 & I.A. 16515/2018**

MOHINDER NATH KAWLRA Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Randhir Kumar, Advocate.

versus

POONAM KAWLRA & OTHERS Defendants

Through: Mr. K.S. Mahadevan, Advocate with
Ms. Swati Bansal, Advocate for
Defendant Nos. 3 to 5.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV NARULA

ORDER

% **24.04.2019**

1. Learned counsel for the Plaintiff states that he has been engaged recently in the matter and seeks a short accommodation.
2. List on 1st August 2019.

SANJEEV NARULA, J

APRIL 24, 2019

SS